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Sales Orders by Time - Waterfall

danalyst.biz

Time of Day Hourly Cume ] [ 15 Min Tree Map ] [ Decomp Tree ]
4
60 Min Time Orders %GT Sales Fiscal Year 2024
Slot
b =
1:00 PM $3,476,160 10.8% a
$10M @

2:00 PM $3,067,990 9.5% =
12:00 PM $2,988,900 9.3% " = 5
11:00 AM $2,809,140 8.7% = <

? g5M @ s
3:00 PM $2,578,420 8.0% 2 i
4:00 PM $2,239,010 7.0% @ -
10:00 AM $2,086,760 6.5%
1000 A 52086760 65% o , [
2.UU FIvI P1L,O7,10U 2.070 July August September October November December
9:00 AM $1,856,540 5.8% Month
6:00 PM $1,629,110 5.1%
7:00 PM $1,455,190 4.5% 7
8:00 PM $1.455,070 4.5% @ Increase © Decrease @ Total
. 0,
9:00 PM $1,022,280 3.2% T
8:00 AM $992,370 3.1%
10:00 PM $805,950 2.5% o
11:00 PM $522,200 1.6% G

v 50%
7:00 AM $396,160 1.2% T
12:00 AM $367,280 1.1% = 6%
1:00 AM $155,510 0.5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 3%

0%
6:00 AM $149,240 0.5% W R A G R D G G o o o G o b b b G
LORS AP SIS SN SR PN SR A SN SN SN S P D A D A N RS

2:00 AM $87,080 0.3% AR AR AP R R R (PP P P GFAP P AP P AP (P (P (PP (P P (P F
3:00 AM $70.330 0.2%
Total $32,170,020  100.0% 60 Min Time Slot




Sales Orders by Time - Hourly Cumulative | danalyst.biz

12/8/2024 .I Time of Day ‘ Hourly Waterfall | | ‘. 15 Min Tree Map .I Decomp Tree
i )\ L\ J
Fiscal Year ; W Week Orders DOW Orders
alen e $12.919,390 Costumes 24 $1336050 || [| sun  $2,043:880
— Al i 23 $2,525.810 Mon  $6,245,510
5 ancewear 22 $2,163,150 Tue  $5,893,270
L selectall $6,303,150 21 $2,616,350 Wed  $5,973,740
~ 0 July Footwear Competitive 20 $2,565,100 Thu  $5,489,310
~ [ August $5,089,360 19 $2,754,280 Fri  $4,368,520
~ [ september Bodywear $OM $5M $10M $15M 18 $1,917.110 Sat  $2,155,790
~ [] October $2 194010 ' g =
~ [] November 2Dies .
~ [] December 60 Min Time Orders Running Total- %GT Running
~ [] January $2’] 13’570 Slot 60Min Total-60Min
Costumes - Holiday = 9 Tights 4%_, .
12:00 AM $367,280 $367,280 1.1% Debut 7% ‘9 T Al in one
i $2,011,670 1:00 AM $155,510 $522,790 1.6% i =
[ selectall Tights - £ ! = L
i 0,
= — 2:00 AM $87,080 $609,870 1.9% e Conite.e
0 Mon OSSR 3.00 AM $70,330 $680,200 2.1% 9% 2k
e SR 4:00 AM $31,450 $711,650 2.2%
£ was $142,890 5:00 AM $55,090 $766,740 2.4%
ERRES R 6:00 AM $149,240 $915,980 2.8% Char...
Class - Genre $2,630 7:00 AM $396,160 $1,312,140 41% L
Al v 8:00 AM $992,370 $2,304,510 7.2%
9:00 AM $1,856,540 $4,161,050 12.9% ootmenr 16% Jazz/Tap 16%
Product Status 10:00 AM $2,086,760 $6,247,810 19.4%

Al e . Total $32,170,020 $32,170,020 100.0%



Sales Orders by Time - 15 Minute Tree Map danalyst.biz

12/8/2024 Time of Day ‘ Hourly Waterfall Hourly Cume Decomp Tree
— . ) \ J L ) § ) L
Fiscal Year . .
Time Sales $ Cume 15 % Cume 15 Units Cume 15 Gostiimes DAncewear
2024 v =
12:00 AM $175,140 $175,140 0.5% 4,351
12:15 AM $24,060 $199,200 0.6% 5014
Month, Day
5 senl 12:30 AM $142,380 $341,580 1.1% 8,415
elect a
Wy 12:45 AM $25,700 $367,280 1.1% 9,001
e 1:00 AM $73,380 $440,660 1.4% 10861 ©
v [ August o
i & ; 1:15 AM $14,720 $455,380 1.4% 11,246 Character $3,185K . Ballet $2r755|§
ERISEE 1:30 AM $53,350 $508,730 1.6% 12,777 ' ‘
" L] -october 1:45 AM $14,060 $522,790 1.6% 13,090
¥ 1 ‘Hosemter 2:00 AM $45,870 $568,660 1.8% 14,404
AL : > = ! . 4 Footwear $5,033K
December 2:15 AM $10,860 $579,520 1.8% 14,654
o1 2:30 AM $19,040 $598,560 1.9% 15,115
2:45 AM $11,310 $609,870 1.9% 15,376 Contemporary/Lyrical ...
Day of Week .
£1 e 3:00 AM $26,760 $636,630 2.0% 16,069
= 3:15 AM $9,540 $646,170 2.0% 16,250 | Jazz(Tap $2,0... | HipHo.. podywear $2,104K
- 3:30 AM $30,890 $677,060 21% 16,380 ‘
on
- 3:45 AM $3,140 $680,200 21% 16,963 ool
Tue -
o Oy
e 200 $6,290 $686,490 Zl% 14:2 Debut $2,099K | Allin ... |Premier... .| Tights $1,393K
4:15 AM $7,030 $693,520 2.2% 17,298 [T
. 4:30 AM $13,150 $706,670 2.2% 17,572
4:45 AM $4,980 $711,650 22% 17,704
Al il 5:00 AM $11,720 $723,370 2.2% 18,222
5:15 AM $9,980 $733,350 23% 18,542
AR 5:30 AM $18,760 $752,110 2.3% 19,151

Al ~ | Total $32,170,020  $32,170,020 100.0% 860,294 CeRBo N ucs a0ans las2 it 2ios
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Sales Orders by Time - Decomposition Tree

Time of Day ] [ Hourly Waterfall ] [ Hourly Cume ] [ 15 Min Tree Map ] [ N ]
Class X SummaryClass X Genre X SubGenre X Size
Costumes Costumes - Non Holiday Ballet Ballet
A A
_—_ 3 |
N
Ballet Ballet Y%;‘\\\ MC
$2,402,530 $2,402,530 \\\\ \ $474,260
N\
— I \'\\ . |
Costumes - Non Holiday \ Jazz/Tap \ LC
1 $12,919,390 ‘\‘\ $1,960,930 \1 \ $434,950
Costumes L \\ I \
$14,931,060 . || —— "\ .|
Costumes - Holiday \ \  Character \“\ MA
——— $2,011,670 *\ \ $1,946,650 \\\\ $371,270
\ Dancewear &N |\
\\ $8,822,240 \ T —————— |
\ |\ Debut \ XLC
I \\ $1,889,840 \ $166,710
Competitive |\ \
$8,416,720 \ R \ I
Hip Hop . SC
\ $1,273,360 | $166450
\ \
All in One LA
$591,740 $129,380
v v

danalyst.biz




